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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,205.00 $661.60 $543.40  0.68 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.68
20 SPOT Totals: $661.60 $1,205.00 $543.40 

1 $5.33 $1.50 $3.83  0.00  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $5.33 $0.00 $5.33  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $231.31 $137.00 $94.31  0.13  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $2.67 $0.00 $2.67  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.14
3FOR$1 Totals: $138.50 $244.64 $106.14 

4 $32,259.40 $28,332.30 $3,927.10  18.19  0.78  0.144 SPOT

 18.19
4 SPOT Totals: $28,332.30 $32,259.40 $3,927.10 

4 $86.25 $3.75 $82.50  0.05  0.62  0.004-500

 0.05
4-500 Totals: $3.75 $86.25 $82.50 

5 $18,386.20 $21,474.96 ($3,088.76)  10.37  0.80  0.085 SPOT

 10.37
5 SPOT Totals: $21,474.96 $18,386.20 ($3,088.76)

2 $1,181.75 $994.82 $186.93  0.67  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $4,382.05 $4,588.95 ($206.90)  2.47  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $625.35 $260.35 $365.00  0.35  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $263.75 $8.00 $255.75  0.15  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $1,631.75 $471.37 $1,160.38  0.92  0.66  0.01BEST BET

7 $256.55 $96.28 $160.27  0.14  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $61.00 $26.69 $34.31  0.03  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.74
BEST BET Totals: $6,446.46 $8,402.20 $1,955.74 

1 $414.00 $467.55 ($53.55)  0.23  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,554.80 $1,694.40 $860.40  1.44  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $3,581.50 $2,910.80 $670.70  2.02  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $239.25 $20.10 $219.15  0.13  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $54.00 $429.75 ($375.75)  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8,361.90 $5,392.90 $2,969.00  4.71  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $89.55 $26.80 $62.75  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $19.00 $3.00 $16.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $764.66 $338.96 $425.70  0.43  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $52.41 $52.67 ($0.26)  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $48.00 $3.50 $44.50  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $49.00 $16.00 $33.00  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 9.15
BONUS BA Totals: $11,356.43 $16,233.07 $4,876.64 

40 $1,062.00 $680.00 $382.00  0.60 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.60
BOTTOM S Totals: $680.00 $1,062.00 $382.00 

32 $335.00 $344.00 ($9.00)  0.19 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.19
EDGE S Totals: $344.00 $335.00 ($9.00)

4 $273.50 $125.00 $148.50  0.15  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $218.80 $120.00 $98.80  0.12  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $54.70 $0.00 $54.70  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.31
KINGO Totals: $245.00 $547.00 $302.00 
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40 $15.00 $10.00 $5.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $10.00 $15.00 $5.00 

8 $5,160.94 $1,981.50 $3,179.44  2.91  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 2.91
MBPENNY Totals: $1,981.50 $5,160.94 $3,179.44 

2 $2,440.70 $1,804.80 $635.90  1.38  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,820.95 $3,645.60 $1,175.35  2.72  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $4,974.05 $3,800.02 $1,174.03  2.80  0.94  0.03MEAN GR

5 $638.50 $2,342.10 ($1,703.60)  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $855.25 $843.40 $11.85  0.48  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $678.35 $271.10 $407.25  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $491.20 $284.28 $206.92  0.28  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $454.03 $181.80 $272.23  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $359.96 $136.47 $223.49  0.20  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $54.06 $176.32 ($122.26)  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $221.14 $137.96 $83.18  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $22.71 $2.36 $20.35  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $74.55 $26.80 $47.75  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $175.58 $67.04 $108.54  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 9.17
MEAN GR Totals: $13,720.05 $16,261.03 $2,540.98 

1 $72.50 $40.00 $32.50  0.04  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,054.50 $923.57 $130.93  0.59  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,290.75 $1,440.76 $849.99  1.29  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $5,557.20 $5,221.12 $336.08  3.13  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $584.05 $429.88 $154.17  0.33  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.39
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,055.33 $9,559.00 $1,503.67 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $18.00 $0.50 $17.50  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $20.00 $19.50 

8 $2,004.50 $287.10 $1,717.40  1.13  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.13
PENNY Totals: $287.10 $2,004.50 $1,717.40 

8 $657.42 $1,218.25 ($560.83)  0.37  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.37
PENY Totals: $1,218.25 $657.42 ($560.83)

1 $442.62 $310.80 $131.82  0.25  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,571.10 $2,082.60 $488.50  1.45  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $17,034.10 $11,369.54 $5,664.56  9.60  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,124.75 $736.87 $387.88  0.63  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $702.50 $69.26 $633.24  0.40  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,367.75 $2,695.50 ($1,327.75)  0.77  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $365.30 $129.10 $236.20  0.21  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $640.96 $197.68 $443.28  0.36  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $430.38 $122.72 $307.66  0.24  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $646.93 $166.62 $480.31  0.36  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $98.02 $11.76 $86.26  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $364.07 $412.70 ($48.63)  0.21  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $177.35 $48.75 $128.60  0.10  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $27.10 $18.59 $8.51  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $378.44 $73.46 $304.98  0.21  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.87
Regular Totals: $18,445.95 $26,371.37 $7,925.42 

1 $3,468.29 $3,037.09 $431.20  1.96  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $14,648.69 $11,435.36 $3,213.33  8.26  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $7,574.85 $6,137.14 $1,437.71  4.27  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,027.50 $955.92 $71.58  0.58  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE
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5 $481.75 $159.60 $322.15  0.27  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 15.34
SPOTLITE Totals: $21,725.11 $27,201.08 $5,475.97 

3 $8,414.70 $9,396.80 ($982.10)  4.74  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $151.50 $8.65 $142.85  0.09  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $130.00 $1,514.00 ($1,384.00)  0.07  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $61.50 $5.00 $56.50  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.94
SUPERSP Totals: $10,924.45 $8,763.70 ($2,160.75)

40 $938.00 $620.00 $318.00  0.53 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.53
TOP S Totals: $620.00 $938.00 $318.00 

8 $1,648.30 $876.50 $771.80  0.93  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 0.93
VERTABOX Totals: $876.50 $1,648.30 $771.80 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $177,361.10 $147,547.74 $29,813.36 

3


